
CONTACT US

The Residential and Small Commercial group pursues and 
develops new customers and natural gas projects that meet 
corporate and departmental sales goals focusing primarily 
on the residential and small commercial sector. They work 
with builders and developers in managing residential 
construction on the large and small scale.

19112

RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMER HOTLINE (215) 684-6730
SMALL COMMERCIAL HOTLINE (215) 684-6740
CONVERSIONS HOTLINE: (215) 684-6700
EMAIL res.com@pgworks.com

RESIDENTIAL / SMALL COMMERCIAL
SALES REPRESENTATIVES 

Brian McGuire (215) 684-6039
brian.mcguire2@pgworks.com
Stephen Spann (215) 684-6311
stephen.spann@pgworks.com

Ed Durst (215) 684-6736
edward.durst@pgworks.com
John Molyneux (215) 684-6255
john.molyneux2@pgworks.com

Victoria Alexander (215) 684-6654
victoria.alexander@pgworks.com
Stephen Szlanic (215) 684-6043
stephen.szlanic@pgworks.com

RESIDENTIAL BUILDERS 
ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE
Kenneth Morris (215) 684-6059 
kenneth.morris@pgworks.com

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL 
CONVERSION PROGRAMS

Celia O’Connor (215) 684-6964
Conversion Programs Manager
celia.o’connor@pgworks.com
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RESIDENTIAL, SMALL COMMERCIAL 
& CONVERSION SALES TEAMS

PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS 
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